
 FRENSHIP TIGER 
 GIRLS BASKETBALL 

                                       2018-2019 HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULE        

       
 DAY DATE TEAM LOCATION 

 
9th JV  VARSITY 

 Sat. Oct. 27 Scrimmage (L-Cooper, Naz, Canyon) Frenship  5:00 5:00 3:30  

Tues. Oct. 30 Scrimmage (Plainview) Frenship  4:30 4:30 5:45  

Tues. Nov. 6 Abilene Wylie Frenship  4:30 4:30 6:00  

Thurs.-Sat Nov. 8-10 Tascosa JV Tournament Tascosa   TBA   

Fri. Nov. 9 Randall Frenship 
 

4:30 
 

6:00 
 Tues. Nov. 13 Amarillo High Amarillo 

 
4:30 7:30 6:00 

 Thurs, Sat Nov. 15,17 Lubbock-Cooper Sub-Varsity Tourn.   TBA    

Thurs-Sat Nov.15-17 Frenship Tournament Frenship    TBA  

Tues. Nov. 20 Idalou Frenship   4:30 6:00  

Thurs-Sat Nov 29-Dec 1 Burleson Tournament Burleson    TBA  

Thurs-Sat Nov 29-Dec 1 JV Tournament TBA   TBA   

Tues. Dec. 4 Seminole Seminole  7:30 4:30 6:00 
 Thurs, Sat Dec. 6,8 Lubbock Sub-Varsity Tournament Coronado  TBA TBA  
 Fri. Dec. 7 Midland Greenwood Frenship    6:00  

Tues. Dec. 11 Hereford Hereford  7:30 4:30 6:00 
 Fri. Dec. 14 Lubbock-Cooper Frenship  7:30 4:30 6:00  

Tues. Dec. 18 Portales          (times are Central time) Portales  4:30 6:00 7:30  

Fri. Dec. 21 Canyon Canyon  4:30 4:30 6:00  

Thurs-Sat. Dec. 27-29 Caprock Tournament Lubbock    TBA 
 Fri. Jan. 4 Odessa High Frenship  4:30 4:30 6:00  

Tues. Jan. 8 Midland High Midland  4:30 4:30 6:00 
 Fri. Jan. 11 Odessa Permian Frenship  7:30 4:30 6:00  

Tues. Jan. 15 Tascosa Amarillo  4:30 4:30 6:00  

Fri. Jan. 18 Midland Lee Frenship  7:30 4:30 6:00  

Tues. Jan. 22 Odessa Odessa  7:30 4:30 6:00 
 Fri. Jan. 25 Midland Frenship  7:30 4:30 6:00 
 Tues. Jan. 29 Tascosa Frenship  7:30 4:30 6:00  

Fri. Feb. 1 Odessa Permian Odessa  4:30 4:30 6:00 
 Tues. Feb. 5 Midland Lee Midland  4:30 4:30 6:00  
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